excl. BTW
Artikelcode Omschrijving
Verkoopprijs
Prijslijst 2012 - Industrial Quality Parts
(Alle prijzen onder voorbehoud)
Mikalor Supra W5
MKL-S-W5-017-019 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 17-19 mm - 0301361-4 2.98
MKL-S-W5-019-021 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 19-21 mm - 0301362-2 3.02
MKL-S-W5-021-023 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 21-23 mm - 0301363-0 3.06
MKL-S-W5-023-025 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 23-25 mm - 0301364-9 3.11
MKL-S-W5-025-027 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 25-27 mm - 0301365-7 3.15
MKL-S-W5-027-029 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 27-29 mm - 0301366-5 3.21
MKL-S-W5-029-031 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 29-31 mm - 0301367-3 3.85
MKL-S-W5-031-034 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 31-34 mm - 0301368-1 3.90
MKL-S-W5-034-037 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 34-37 mm - 0301369-0 4.00
MKL-S-W5-037-040 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 37-40 mm - 0301370-2 4.05
MKL-S-W5-040-043 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 40-43 mm - 0301371-0 4.10
MKL-S-W5-043-047 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 43-47 mm - 0301372-9 5.16
MKL-S-W5-047-051 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 47-51 mm - 0301373-7 5.17
MKL-S-W5-051-055 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 51-55 mm - 0301374-5 5.36
MKL-S-W5-055-059 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 55-59 mm - 0301375-3 5.46
MKL-S-W5-059-063 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 59-63 mm - 0301376-1 5.51
MKL-S-W5-063-068 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 63-68 mm - 0301377-0 5.55
MKL-S-W5-068-073 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 68-73 mm - 0301378-8 7.73
MKL-S-W5-073-079 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 73-79 mm - 0301379-6 8.07
MKL-S-W5-079-085 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 79-85 mm - 0301380-9 8.23
MKL-S-W5-085-091 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 85-91 mm - 0301381-7 8.42
MKL-S-W5-091-097 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 91-97 mm - 0301382-5 8.50
MKL-S-W5-097-104 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 97-104 mm - 0301383-3 8.69
MKL-S-W5-104-112 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 104-112 mm - 0301384-1 8.89
MKL-S-W5-112-121 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 112-121 mm - 0301385-0 9.06
MKL-S-W5-121-130 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 121-130 mm - 0301386-8 9.22
MKL-S-W5-130-140 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 130-140 mm - 0301387-6 13.13
MKL-S-W5-140-150 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 140-150 mm - 0301388-4 13.40
MKL-S-W5-150-162 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 150-162 mm - 0301389-2 13.50
MKL-S-W5-162-174 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 162-174 mm - 0301390-5 13.66
MKL-S-W5-174-187 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 174-187 mm - 0301391-3 13.88
MKL-S-W5-187-200 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 187-200 mm - 0301392-1 14.13
MKL-S-W5-200-213 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 200-213 mm - 0301393-0 14.35
MKL-S-W5-213-226 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 213-226 mm - 0301394-8 14.51
MKL-S-W5-226-239 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 226-239 mm - 0301395-6 14.77
MKL-S-W5-239-252 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W5, 239-252 mm - 0301396-4 14.98
17-01-2012 Pagina: 1